
Purchasing Health Insurance, STOP...!!!   Do Smart Approach towards Risk Management

Current Expenses for Health Insurance

(Cover ZERO) 

Table A

Smart Approach towards

Health Insurance

(Cover FIFTY LAKHS - THREE 

LAKHS Deductible) 

Age Year Payment Total Paid Investment Opening

Value

Growth 

12%

Closing

Value

Create Wealth and Enjoy Smartly

Table C

Payment Total Paid

37 1 0 0 16841 16841 60000 0 4047 64047

38 2 0 0 16841 33682 60000 64047 12169 136216

39 3 0 0 16841 50523 60000 136216 21322 217538

40 4 0 0 16841 67364 60000 217538 31636 309174

41 5 0 0 19199 86563 60000 309174 43258 412432

42 6 0 0 19199 105762 60000 412432 56353 528785

43 7 0 0 19199 124961 60000 528785 71110 659895

44 8 0 0 19199 144160 60000 659895 87738 807633

45 9 0 0 19199 163359 60000 807633 106475 974108

46 10 0 0 21887 185246 60000 974108 127588 1161695

47 11 0 0 21887 207133 60000 1161695 151379 1373074

48 12 0 0 21887 229020 60000 1373074 178187 1611261

49 13 0 0 21887 250907 60000 1611261 208395 1879656

50 14 0 0 21887 272794 60000 1879656 242434 2182090

51 15 0 0 24951 297745 60000 2182090 280790 2522880

52 16 0 0 24951 322696 60000 2522880 324011 2906891

53 17 0 0 24951 347647 60000 2906891 372713 3339604

54 18 0 0 24951 372598 60000 3339604 427592 3827196

55 19 0 0 24951 397549 60000 3827196 489431 4376627

56 20 0 0 28444 425993 60000 4376627 559113 4995740

Total Payment Total 

Payment
Total Return Form Investment

Total of Investment

Appreciation on Investment

Notes :

* Amount Showing under Payment Coloumn in Table A and Table B are exclusing of taxes.

* Health Insurance Cover maybe increase for Table A and Table B as per Policy Terms & Condition.

* The Purpose of this illustration is solely to help you understand the project benefits that may be posible in future.

 3795740

0 425993 4995740

 1,200,000.00


